
Rnk 

MINI KGP 
1 
2 

60 EASYKART 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

R N 

201 
202 

109 
110 
116 
118 
115 
107 
108 
114 
113 
106 
121 
111 
112 
120 
119 
117 
122 

Driver 

FRASSINETI ANDREA 
TEMPESTI FILIPPO 

BERTUCA CRISTIAN 
DE ROSSI GIOVANNI 
ANTOS MARTIN 
TOCU RICCARDO 
KNOPP JOSEF 
IOZZINO MATTEO 
MONTI FILIPPO 
MORETTI MATTIA 
MONTESANO MARIO 
CAVAZZI EMANUELE 
CIOCIOLA DOMENICO 
PUCCETTI DAMIANO 
MARENGHI FRANCESCO 
WERNER TOBIAS 
STEFANI RONNIE 
ANTOSOVA VERONIKA 
CRISAFULLI FEDERICO 

Nat 

ITA 
ITA 

ITA 
ITA 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
ITA 

Entrant E. Nat Class 

MINI KGP 
MINI KGP 

60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 

Material Team Best Time 

50.493 
50.996 

50.861 
51.002 
51.323 
51.404 
51.453 
51.529 
51.550 
51.696 
51.709 
51.864 
51.888 
51.994 
52.042 
52.091 
52.194 
53.431 
54.323 

Diff 

0.503 

0.141 
0.462 
0.543 
0.592 
0.668 
0.689 
0.835 
0.848 
1.003 
1.027 
1.133 
1.181 
1.230 
1.333 
2.570 
3.462 

In 

8 
6 

10 
12 
11 
11 
15 
11 
9 
7 

11 
10 
12 
11 
11 
11 
4 
3 
7 

2nd T. 

50.545 
51.206 

50.905 
51.416 
51.360 
51.513 
51.524 
51.529 
51.681 
51.721 
51.760 
52.115 
51.963 
52.037 
52.045 
52.122 
52.255 
53.595 
54.387 

Pts 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 
1.658 

Avg. Speed 
69,042 

Best Lap Tm 
50.493 

Best Spd 
73,935 

Best Lap by 
201 - FRASSINETI ANDREA 
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TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - TEST COLLETTIVI 
60 EASYKART + MINI KGP 
2 T Prove Libere DP 
Practice started at 15:52:41 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 
13/03/2016 15:53 

RESULTS


